Cto Madrid Milla en ruta Absoluta
2023-09-01

Milla MASC RUTA SM

[ELN 2023-09-01

N Jornadas §i

Marca

Lic.
M-17324
M-6208
M-27249
M-1388
M-12663
M-5902
M-14966
M-12745
M-14358
M-1005
M-1260
M-983
M-1676
M-1999
M-19743
M-26781
M-1289
M-664
M-14360

Nombre
ANTON MENDEZ, LUIS
ASENSIO CANALES, MARCOS
BADIOLA GARCIA, ANGEL
CALERO GARRIDO, ANGEL
DE LA PENA REAL, JOSE MANUEL
DE LA VIUDA JUAN, ALEJANDRO
DE LUCIO PEREA, DANIEL
GARCIA MARTIN, RODRIGO
GARCIA PEZUELA, JAVIER
LOPEZ MOLLONS, AARON
LORENZO SANCHEZ, DAVID
LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO
MANSILLA MARTIN, ALBERTO
MARTIN-POZO MARCHAND, JAVIER
MILLAN PADILLA, CARLOS
MOLINA AMIGO, PABLO
NUNO GRANDE, MANUEL
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, PABLO
TORRALBO GALVAN, MANUEL ALEJANDRO

Nac. Afo

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
At Pozuelo

Track Cross Road Team

At Pozuelo

Suanzes San Blas

A.A. Valdemoro

A.D. Marathon

Ciudad de Rivas

Ciudad de Rivas

Atmo. Tarancén

Atletismo Alcorcon

A.D. Sprint

Clinica Menorca CAUG

A.A. Mostoles

Cluc Kukimbia Navalcarnero
At Pozuelo

At Pozuelo

Polideportivo Getafe
Suanzes San Blas

Atmo. Tarancon

Milla FEM RUTA SF

Marca

Lic.
M-8521
M-12268
M-12270
M-2754
M-568
M-6323
M-9183
M-29910

Nombre
BRASSINGTON , REBECCA
CERA MATEOS, LILIAN
GALLEGO GARCIA, GLORIA
INAREJOS MEJIA, ENCARNACION
MAROTO HERRANZ, JULIA
MARTINEZ SERRANO, MARIA ISABEL
PERELA VILLARACO, VANESA
TISALEMA PURUNCAJA, KATHERINE RUTH

Nac. Afio

GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ECU

Club
SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
At Cervantes Alcala

At Cervantes Alcala

At Cervantes Alcala

Ardillas-Escorial

A.D. Marathon

At Cervantes Alcala

Go Fit Athletics



